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[image: image1.png]12:52 Below are average gestation days and longevity data for 22 animals. (a) Make a scater plot.
(6)Find the corrsation coeficient and interpret . (o) et the conltion coeficen orsgnic
canc, clarly stating the degrces o fsedom. (Dats are from The Hortd Alnanae and Book of
Facts, 2005, p. 150, Used with permission,) ® Gestation

Gestation (days) and Longevity (Years) for Selected Animals (n = 22)

Animal Gestation _ Longaviyy Animal Gestation  Longevity
s 365 12 Horse 330 20
Baboon 187 2 Kangaroo P 7
Beaver 122 B Lion 100 15
Buffalo 27 15 Moose 20 12
Caml 08 12 Mouse 2 H
cat & 12 Passum is 1
Dog 61 2 Rabbit 31 5
Deer 201 3 Rhino 450 15
Elephant o5 r Sheop 154 12
Fox 52 7 wolf & 5
Guinza Fig 68 4 Zebra 365 15
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Regression Statistics

Multiple R

0.791782449

R Square

0.626919446

Adjusted R Square

0.608265419

Standard Error

107.1467315

Observations

22

ANOVA

df

SS

MS

F

Significance F

Regression

1

385830.8766

385830.8766

33.60772575

1.13323E-05

Residual

20

229608.4415

11480.42208

Total

21

615439.3182

Coefficients

Standard Error

t Stat

P-value

Lower 95%

Upper 95%

Lower 95.0%

Upper 95.0%

Intercept

1.35428298

40.26702566

0.033632556

0.973503559

-82.64122167

85.34978762

-82.64122167

85.34978762

X Variable 1

16.4560536

2.838612631

5.797217069

1.13323E-05

10.53481416

22.37729304

10.53481416

22.37729304


[image: image4.png]12.12 The regression equation Credits = 15.4 — .07 Work was fitted from a sample of 21 statistics
tudent. Crdis i the number of ollge credis aken and Hork s the numberof hours worked
e wesk st an outid job () nterprt the slope () 5 the imersept mearingfat? Exlsn,
{0 Mak s predition of Credisehen ok = 0 and when Work = 40. Whatdothese predictions
wlyorr B credits




